

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2963/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2013 in CRM No.8833/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

INTAJ ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2964 of 2013

Date: 03/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rajan K.Chourasia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag these matters with S.L.P.(Cr1.) No. 7540 of 2012 and list on 5th April, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

(S.L.P.(Cr1.) No. 7540 of 2012 has been listed on 5th April, 2013 as Item No. 46 in Court No.9)

